
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Computer Application),Bhilai

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MCA(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemFour-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5372110025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIPIN SHARMA  //  G P SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence And Expert System 6C+140 5521411(21) 65100 43 20 04 20 18

Compiler Design 0FF140 0521412(21) 20100 UA*7 20 04 20 16

Internet And Web Technology 6C+140 5521413(21) 75100 56 20 03 20 16

Unix Operating System & Shell Programming 6C+140 5521414(21) 67100 48 20 03 20 16

Elective-I: Network Programming 6C+140 5521433(21) 67100 47 20 04 20 16

Artificial Intelligence (Lab) 8B+75 2521421(21) 5950 38 25 21

Unix (Lab) 9A100 2521422(21) 8575 65 25 20

Project-II 9A100 2521423(21) 8875 67 25 21

Report Writing & Seminar 9A25 2521424(21) 2125 21

CPI:SPI: 547 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Computer Application),Bhilai

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

MCA(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5092113008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVENDRA SINGH  //  REWA SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Cyber Security 0FF140 0521551(21) 35100 UA 20 16 20 19

Computer Graphics and Multimedia 7B140 5521552(21) 83100 52 20 13 20 18

Software Project Management 8B+140 5521553(21) 94100 58 20 18 20 18

E-Commerce 7B140 5521575(76) 77100 40 20 19 20 18

Big Data Analytics 7B140 5521588(21) 88100 52 20 17 20 19

Graphics and Multimedia Lab 10A+75 2521531(21) 6950 45 25 24

Software Technology Lab-IV 10A+100 2521532(21) 9575 72 25 23

Project-II 10A+100 3521533(21) 9475 71 25 23

Managerial Skills 10A+25 1521534(76) 2425 24

CPI:SPI: 659 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

MCA(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5142113011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KARISHMA SAHU  //  RAMNARAYAN SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Cyber Security 0FF140 0521551(21) 50100 23 20 08 20 19

Computer Graphics and Multimedia 6C+140 5521552(21) 75100 48 20 08 20 19

Software Project Management 0FF140 0521553(21) 27100 UA 20 08 20 19

E-Commerce 8B+140 5521575(76) 95100 67 20 08 20 20

Big Data Analytics 6C+140 5521588(21) 67100 40 20 08 20 19

Graphics and Multimedia Lab 9A75 2521531(21) 6450 40 25 24

Software Technology Lab-IV 10A+100 2521532(21) 9675 72 25 24

Project-II 10A+100 3521533(21) 9175 66 25 25

Managerial Skills 10A+25 1521534(76) 2525 25

CPI:SPI: 590 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

MCA(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5142113036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEGHA JADON  //  KAPUR SINGH JADON

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Cyber Security 7B140 5521551(21) 86100 47 20 19 20 20

Computer Graphics and Multimedia 9A140 5521552(21) 111100 71 20 20 20 20

Software Project Management 0FF140 0521553(21) 37100 UA 20 18 20 19

E-Commerce 7B140 5521575(76) 84100 44 20 20 20 20

Big Data Analytics 9A140 5521588(21) 110100 70 20 20 20 20

Graphics and Multimedia Lab 10A+75 2521531(21) 7150 47 25 24

Software Technology Lab-IV 10A+100 2521532(21) 9875 74 25 24

Project-II 10A+100 3521533(21) 9975 74 25 25

Managerial Skills 10A+25 1521534(76) 2425 24

CPI:SPI: 720 UFM_A1000


